
SAUCES AVAILABLE

4.00

13.99

200g beef, lettuce, tomato, pickles,
fries and sauce of choice

ketchup, mayonnaise, barbecue,
honey mustard, sriracha

CHEDDAR
BACON 
JALAPENO
CARAMELIZED ONIONS
BLUE CHEESE
FRIED EGG

1.00
1.50
0.50
0.50
2.00
1.00

DOUBLE PATTY

BEFF Vegetarian
Patty



SALSAS DISPONIBLES

4.00

13.99

200g de carne, lechuga, tomate, pepinillos
patatas fritas y una salsa a elegir

ketchup, mayonesa, barbacoa,
miel y mostaza, sriracha

CHEDDAR
BACON 
JALAPEÑO
CEBOLLA CARAMELIZADA
QUESO AZUL
HUEVO FRITO

1.00
1.50
0.50
0.50
2.00
1.00

DOUBLE PATTY

TERNERA Empanada
Vegetariana


